T25MUN - FC Bayern Miinchen Team Set 2025-26 - Checklist

BASE

FIRST TEAM BASE CARDS

FT-1
FT-2
FT-3
FT-4
FT-5
FT-6
FT-7
FT-8
FT-21
FT-10
FT-11
FT-12
FT-13
FT-14
FT-15
FT-16
FT-17
FT-18
FT-19
FT-20

BONAFIDE BALLER
BB-1
BB-2
BB-3
BB-4
BB-5

Manuel Neuer
Josip Stanisic¢
Minjae Kim

Dayot Upamecano
Hiroki Ito

Raphaél Guerreiro
Jonathan Tah
Alphonso Davies
Nicolas Jackson
Aleksandar Pavlovi¢
Joshua Kimmich
Tom Bischof

Leon Goretzka
Lennart Karl
Jamal Musiala
Konrad Laimer
Luis Diaz

Michael Olise
Serge Gnabry

Harry Kane

Arjen Robben

Paul Breitner
Aleksandar Pavlovi¢
Alphonso Davies

Jamal Musiala

FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Munchen

FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Miinchen



PITCH PURSUITS
PP-1
PP-2
PP-3
PP-4
PP-5
PP-6
PP-7
PP-8
PP-9
PP-10

COLLECTORS CORNER
CCA1
CC-2
CC-3
CC-4
CC-5

DIE BAYERN
DB-1
DB-2
DB-3
DB-4
DB-5
DB-6
DB-7
DB-8
DB-9
DB-10

Alphonso Davies
Michael Olise
Paulo Sergio
Luis Diaz

Serge Gnabry
Franck Ribéry
Arjen Robben
Douglas Costa
David Alaba

Konrad Laimer

Joshua Kimmich

Xabi Alonso

Owen Hargreaves
Bastian Schweinsteiger

Mehmet Scholl

Jamal Musiala
Harry Kane

Paul Breitner
Alexander Zickler
Uli HoeneB

Franz Beckenbauer
Franz Roth

Gerd Mdller
Thomas Muller

Lothar Matthaus

FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen

FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Munchen

FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen



INSERT
RAINBOW FLICK
RF-1
RF-2
RF-3
RF-4
RF-5
RF-6
RF-7
RF-8
RF-9
RF-10
RF-11
RF-12
RF-13
RF-14
RF-15
RF-16
RF-17
RF-18
RF-19
RF-20
RF-21
RF-22
RF-23
RF-26
RF-25

Manuel Neuer
Minjae Kim
Sammy Kuffour
Dayot Upamecano
Hiroki Ito
Jonathan Tah
Franck Ribéry
Alphonso Davies
Franz Roth
Aleksandar Pavlovi¢
Joshua Kimmich
Tom Bischof
Leon Goretzka
Michael Ballack
Paul Breitner
Lennart Karl
Jamal Musiala
Luis Diaz
Thomas Muller
Michael Olise
Serge Gnabry
Carsten Jancker
Harry Kane
Nicolas Jackson

Robert Lewandowski

FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen



AUTOGRAPH

BASE CARD AUTOGRAPH VARIATIONS

BA-MN
BA-JS
BA-MK
BA-SK
BA-DU
BA-HI
BA-HB
BA-RG
BA-AD
BA-AP
BA-LD
BA-JK
BA-LG
BA-MB
BA-KL
BA-JM
BA-AZ
BA-JT
BA-SG
BA-HK
BA-CP
BA-RL
BA-DH
BA-CJ
BA-SM
BA-SE
BA-LK
BA-TM
BA-TB
BA-MS
BA-RW
BA-RO

Manuel Neuer
Josip StanisSi¢
Minjae Kim
Sammy Kuffour
Dayot Upamecano
Hiroki Ito

Holger Badstuber
Raphaél Guerreiro
Alphonso Davies
Aleksandar Pavlovi¢
Luis Diaz

Joshua Kimmich
Leon Goretzka
Michael Ballack
Konrad Laimer
Jamal Musiala
Alexander Zickler
Jonathan Tah
Serge Gnabry
Harry Kane
Claudio Pizarro
Robert Lewandowski
Dieter HoeneB
Carsten Jancker
Sepp Maier
Stefan Effenberg
Lennart Karl
Thomas Muller
Tom Bischof
Mehmet Scholl
Roland Wohlfarth

Rainer Ohlhauser

FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Miinchen



BONAFIDE BALLER AUTOGRAPH VARIATIONS

BBA-LK
BBA-AP
BBA-AD
BBA-JM
BBA-FR
BBA-TB
BBA-BS
BBA-PL
BBA-MO
BBA-UH
BBA-PB
BBA-JK
BBA-RM

Lennart Karl
Aleksandar Pavlovi¢
Alphonso Davies
Jamal Musiala
Franck Ribéry

Tom Bischof
Bastian Schweinsteiger
Philipp Lahm
Michael Olise

Uli HoeneB

Paul Breitner
Joshua Kimmich

Roy Makaay

FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Miinchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Minchen
FC Bayern Munchen
FC Bayern Munchen



